Small Distribution Facility
Cooperative Power HQ Facility
Distribution-Office HQ Facility
Specialty Tool Manufacturer
Lumber Distributor

Meat Processing Plant

Boat Manufacturer

Metal Fabrication Plant

Dairy Processing Plant

Cold Storage Facility
Commercial Vacant Land

Multi-tenant Office Warehouse

Tax Savings
$ 80,476

$ 349,421
$ 191,115

$ 71,233
$ 64,329
$ 895,286
$ 362,907
$ 179,210
$ 151,998
$ 82,000
$ 71,500
$ 41,000

Tax Savings

Door Manufacturer $ 115,160
Agricultural Equipment Plant  § 211,414
Lumber Distributor $ 290,000
Printing Plant $ 202,025
Medical Device Manufacture  $ 212,900

Agricultural Equipment Facility $ 146,802
Corporate Headquarter Facility $ 1,020,000

Historic Hotel $ 188,438
Grocery Store $ 156,820
Fulfillment HQ Facility $ 76,500
Small Multi-tenant Office $ 49,635



