	ax Savings	<u>Tax Savings</u>
Small Distribution Facility	\$ 80,476 Door Manufacturer	\$ 115,160
Cooperative Power HQ Facility	\$ 349,421 Agricultural Equipment Pla	nt \$ 211,414
Distribution-Office HQ Facility	\$ 191,115 Lumber Distributor	\$ 290,000
Specialty Tool Manufacturer	\$ 71,233 Printing Plant	\$ 202,025
Lumber Distributor	\$ 64,329 Medical Device Manufactur	re \$ 212,900
Meat Processing Plant	\$ 895,286 Agricultural Equipment Fac	cility \$ 146,802
Boat Manufacturer	\$ 362,901 Corporate Headquarter Fac	cility \$ 1,020,000
Metal Fabrication Plant	\$ 179,210 Historic Hotel	\$ 188,438
Dairy Processing Plant	\$ 151,998 Grocery Store	\$ 156,820
Cold Storage Facility	\$ 82,000 Fulfillment HQ Facility	\$ 76,500
Commercial Vacant Land	\$ 71,500 Small Multi-tenant Office	\$ 49,635
Multi-tenant Office Warehouse	\$ 41,000	